Miss Ocean City & Junior Miss Ocean City Volunteer Sign-up

Email:		ed with and for which pageant. If you
would like more inform sheckler@ocnj.us or 60		ils please reach out to Sam Heckler at
Hostess	Program Book Coordinator	☐ Miss Ocean City 8/12/2023
Food Coordinator	Prize Coordinator	☐ Junior Miss Ocean City 8/19/2023
ethical standards in to charge 2. All volunteers are exinterest of the miss o	members are responsible for ensuring erms of their own conduct and the compected to carry out their responsibilities can city program and the city of octated and accept the focus of the program and the city of octated and accept the focus of the program and in which everyone is treated we followed in all matters related to further environment, communications and constructions and picking favorites will responsible to the program and backstage is prohibited, and volunteers work consciention to the stants are not allowed to serve a should be limited to general public	conduct of all volunteers under their lities in accordance with the best lean city. logram which is to cultivate in for community service and gained as a result of their position with respect, integrity, and courtesy. Indraising, awards, judging social media. In people outside the pageant is sult in immediate dismissal from the lited. In sly to uphold the pageant's
		Date:
Print Name:		

Please return this form to Sam Heckler via sheckler@ocnj.us or by mail to City of Ocean City 861 Asbury Avenue Room 214, Ocean City, NJ 08226